1020-1120nm High Power Inline Faraday Rotator with Phase Bias
Specifications
Parameter Unit Value
Center Wavelength (CW) nm
1020, 1030, 1040, 1053, 1064
1070, 1080, 1092, 1103, 1120
Bandwidth nm +/-10

6. Package size may be different for different fiber type, configuration and optical power.
Dimension Drawing
Ordering Information (PN)
FRPB-NNNN- C N (C) C C -HP NN -(C) C NN -CC/CCC
Fiber Sleeve
B= Bare Fiber
L= Loose Tube
2= 2mm Cable
3= 3mm Cable
Fiber Length
05=0.5m
10=1.0m
15=1.5m
20=2.0m
Connector Type
N=Without Connector
FC/APC=FC/APC Connector
LC/PC=LC/PC Connector
SC/UPC=SC/UPC Connector
Center Wavelength
1030=1030nm
1064=1064nm
1092=1092nm
1120=1120nm
Optical Power
1= 1W
5=5W
10=10W
50=50W
Fiber Type
E=10/125 SC or PM1060L Fiber
Q=20/130 DC or PMDC Fiber
R=25/250 DC or PMDC Fiber
Blank for HI1060 or PM980 Fiber
Input Fiber
S=SM Fiber
P= PM Fiber
Output Fiber
S=SM Fiber
P= PM Fiber
Phase Bias
1=π
2=π/2
4=π/4
Rotate Angle
A=90
B=45
C=90
Type
R=High ER
Blank for
Standard